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Title

Dining Table Six Chairs

Wood and Glass Curio Cabinet

All Contents on 1st Shelf of Curio Cabinet
All Contents on 2nd Shelf of Curio Cabinet
All Contents on 3rd Shelf of Curio Cabinet
All Contents on 4th Shelf of Curio Cabinet
All Contents on 5th Shelf of Curio Cabinet
All Contents on 6th Shelf of Curio Cabinet
Three Chicks at Base of Curio Cabinet

HP Printer

Plastic and Metal Rolling Table

Bridge Painting Signed

Four Plates with Metal Wall Hanger
Wood Wine Glass Rack with Glasses
Black Cloth Bin with all Contents

Center Piece On Table with Cloth Cover

Two Metal Frame Holders and Electronic
Frame

Lot of Weaved Baskets

Two Trash Cans 1 Metal 1 Plastic
Wood Silverware Box No Contents
Silver Tone Carving Set

Ethan Allen Wood Wall Clock
Metal Plant Stand

Metal Frog Doorstop

Wood Bird House Lot

Two Large Glass Vases

Two Gold Tone Fall Candles
White Swan Cookie Jar

Blue Ceramic Duck

Metal Quail and Two Native American Pottery
Quail Signed
LED Candle Set
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Title

Lot of Owls1isCast Iron

Plant Holder with Pot

Colorful Glass Wind Chime

Kokopdli Glass Wind Chime

Large Dark Wood Buffet

All in Lower Two Left Cabinets

All in Lower Right Two Cabinets

All in Left Drawer

All in Middle Drawer

All in Right Drawer

All Glasswarein Lower Shelf of Buffet

All Dishesin Lower Middle Shelf of Buffet
All Glasswarein Lower Right Shelf of Buffet
All Glassware in Middle Left Shelf of Buffet
All Glasswarein Middle Middle Shelf of Buffet
All Glassware in Middle Right Shelf of Buffet
All Glasswarein Top Left Shelf of Buffet
All Glassware in Top Middle Shelf of Buffet
Tea Cup and Saucer Lot

Four Dining Chair Lot

Gold Tone Wall Clock

Collector Plate of a Quail

Crystal Oil and Vinegar

Two Decanters

Two More Decanters

Sharp Monitor with Mount and Antenna

All Wood Utensils with Turtle Cutting Board
Metal Hook Rack

Two Wall Hangings with Owls

Atomic Clock

ETC Bag with all Contents

Right Side Cabinet Contents Pet Items

Left Side Cabinet Contents
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0100
0101
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Title

Right Drawer all Linens

Left Drawer all Contents

Lot of Sea Shell Wall Decor

All Contents Top Cabinet Baking ltems

All Contents in Cabinet Shelf with House Plant
Book

All Contents on 3rd Shelf with Three Drawer
Organizer

All Contents on Shelf with Ziploc

All Contents ob Lower Two Shelves with
Plastic Containers

Large Resin Crab
All Contents on the Three Shelves
Cutting Board Lot

All on Top Shelf Corner Cabinet Drinking
Bottles

All on Middle Shelf Corner Cabinet Coyote
Napkin Holder

All on Bottom Shelf Corner Cabinet Green
Chopper

All on Counter Top Corner Cabinet Hamilton
Beach Mixer

Two Scales and Two Cannisters

All on Counter Top with Knife Rack

All Dishesin Left Cabinet

All Contents in Right Cabinet with Spices
All Contents in Cabinet Above Stove Spices
All Contentsin Lower Corner Cabinet

All in Drawer One Silverware

All in Drawer Two More Utensils

All in Drawer Three even More Utensils
All in Drawer Four not Utensils

All Contents on Slide Out Left of Stove
All Contents on Slide Out Right of Stove
Contents on Counter Top with Strainer
Food Sealer with Box of Wrap

Electric Can Opener

Keurig Coffee Maker with Metal Tray
Coffee Mug Cabinet All Contents Included
All Contents in Upper Corner Cabinet
Two Tea Pots

Black and Decker Toaster

Set of White Ceramic Ware

All Pots and Pansin Lower Corner Cabinet
Cabinet of Baking Pans
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Title

All Cleaning Contents Underneath the Sink
All Contents on Kitchen Window Seal
Oriental Cannister and Two Ceramic Bowls
Glass Serving Platter NIB

Four Glass Pie Dishes

Ceramic Hanging Platter

Two Seashell Shadow Boxes

Five Hanging Seashell Wall Decor Above Sink
Sea Shell Decor

Four Wall Hanging Sea Shell Pictures

All Contents in Cabinet Above Fridge
Metal Wine Rack with Bottles

Three Wall Hanging Decor Wine Themed
Metal Hanging Rack

Clay Wind Chime

Wood Wine Rack with Cabinet

All Wine Glasses on Hanging Rack

All Items on Shelf of Wine Rack

All Contentsin Lower Cabinet of Wine Rack
Metal Ice Basket and | ce Canister

Clay Candle Holder

Wood TV Tray Set of 4

Two Plush Llamas

Wood Book Case

All Contents on Top of Bookcase

All Contents on Second Shelf of Bookcase
All Contents on Third Shelf of Book Case
All Books on Fourth Shelf of Bookcase
Ceramic Rabbit on Fifth Shelf of Bookcase
Wind Chime

Painted Gourd

Metal Umbrellas Stand with Contents
Metal and Tile Side Table

Metal and Ceramic Lamp

Three Seat Couch

Metal and Tile Side Table 2

Metal and Ceramic Lamp

Sea Scape Picture

Blue Glass Owl Pot

Green Marble Ashtray

Three Throw Pillows

Medical Equipment Lot

Lot of Pet Bedsand Toys
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Title

Native American Rug

Native American Rug Tan and Brown
Native American Blanket

Brown Recliner Chair by Stratolounger
Brown Recliner Chair by Stratolounger 2
Wood Box of LP'splus Loose LP's
Large White Box of LP's

Brown Box of LP's

Lot of 45sin Metal Rack

Cloth Bag and Cloth Wreath with Coyote
Large Ceramic Pot with Faux Succulents
Small Plastic Santa

Picture Frame Lot

Various Churches Print Signed

Wood Entertainment Center

Panasonic Stereo System

Phillips DVD Player

Five Piece Metal Candle Holder

Clay Pottery with Dry Lilac

Resin Oriental Dolls with Egg

Playful Kitten by Lladro Made In Spain
Rabbit by Lladro Made in Spain

Flying Duck by Lladro Made in Spain
Pretty Girl Made in Spain

Girl with Hooded Wrap Made in Spain
White Duck Made in Spain

All Glass Ware and Vase on Shelf

All CDs on Wood Shelf

All Electronics on Bottom Shelf

Dark Colored Ceramic Vase

Candle Decor Lot

Nambe Platter Number 691

Planter Peanut Glass Jar with Coin Jar
Two Blown Glass Collectables

Pretty as a Picture Collectable with Box
All DVDs on Shelf

Soccer Pin and Patch Collection

Three Miniature Cottages Collection

Six Miniature Cottage Collection on 2nd Shelf
Six Miniature Cottage Collection on 3rd Shelf
All on Shelf with Cassettes

All Holiday Decor in Lower Cabinet

Qil Painting of Roadrunner on Pottery Signed
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Title

Oil Painting of Yucca

All in Med Cabinet One

All in Med Cabinet Two

White Mirror and Candle

Multi Piece Weaved Basket Bathroom Set
Flawless Facial Hair Remover NIB
Con Air Electric Trimmer

All Contents Underneath Sink one
All Contents Underneath Sink Two
Electric Tooth Brush

Bathroom Scale

Dr Scholls Foot Spawith Box
Metal Magazine Rack

Floral Print in Pink Frame Signed
Three Bathroom Mats

Queen Street Print in Peach Colored Frame
Signed and Numbered

Weather Station NIB

Label Maker by Brother NIB

BBQ Grill Basket with Lighter NIB
Nell Med Sinus Rinse NIB

All Linens Top Shelf

All Linens Second Shelf

All Towels Lot

Green and White Shelf/Drawer Liners
Two Vintage Handmade Dolls
Variety of Pill Containers Shelf
Ace Bandage Lot

Sweatersin Tote

Priority Mail Box Full of Gauze and Foot Care
Products

Denture Cleaner Productsin Small Tote
Black and Decker Scum Buster

Pink Hospital Bin with Adult Care Products
Small Tote with Protective Ointment Tubes
Shark Cordless Hand Vacuum

Homedics Paraffin Wax Bath

Gauze Lot

Heating Pad

All Contents Top Shelf with Nivea

All Contents Second Shelf with Now Almond
Qil

All Contents Third Shelf B12

All Contents Fourth Shelf Face Mask



Lot

0230
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0232
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0241
0242
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0244
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0248
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0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270

Title

All Contents Fifth Shelf Red Panasonic

All on Top Shelf with Hat and Glovesin Closet
Two Wind Chimes

All on Second Shelf with Go Fit

Umbrella Lot

Handbag and Tapestry

Stuffed Pet Toys and Pedi Paws Nail File

Two State Collectible Quarters Map

Bits and Pieces Puzzle Storage

Tom Tom GPS System

Two Prints and a Painting Southwest Native
American

Three Packages Adult Underwear
Puzzle Lot

All on Top Middle Shelf with Green and Red
Basket

All on Second Middle Shelf with Small Trinket
Box

All on Third Middle Shelf with Brass Bell
All on Fourth Middle Shelf with Books
All on Fifth Middle Shelf with Heated Seat
All on Sixth Middle Shelf with Carry on Bags
All on Top Shelf Right Side of Closet

All on Second Shelf Adult Underwear
Bathroom Drawer 1 Pink Brush

Bathroom Drawer 2 Razor Blades
Bathroom Drawer 3 Hair Care

Bathroom Drawer 4 Band Aids

All Clothesin Closet Pictured

All Pet Outfits with Bag of Gear

Tennis Racket and Cane

Label Maker in Tote

Brown L eather Boots

Tan Leather Boots

Black Leather Boots

Electrical Lot

Pink Bucket with Two Pair of Hand Weights
Tripod

Wood Two Drawer Night Stand

All inand on Top of Night Stand Contents
Metal Curtain Accessories

Wood King Headboard

All Contents on and in Headboard

Red Garment Bag and Suitcase
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0274
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0277
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0279
0280
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0291
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0310
0311
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Title

Twin Electric Adjustable Bed with All Linen
Wood Two Drawer Night Stand

Resmed Respiratory Aid and Contents on Black
Veneer Shelf

Black Metal Toilet Paper Holder

Stuffed Animal Lot

Metal Blanket Holder

Shoe Lot

All Contentsin Drawer of Nightstand

Cloth Wall Hanging Decor

Wood Stand Up Dresser

All Contents on Top of Dresser

All Socksin Second Drawer

Baby Gate

Wood Carved Chess Set

Jewelry Lot

Lasko Fan

Wood Clothes Tree

Vintage Phone

Vintage Tan Wingback Reclining Chair
Two Boxes Short Wood Legs

Wall Hanging with Collectible Eggs

Nine Drawer Dresser with Mirror

All Contents Left Drawer 1 Undergarments
All Contents L eft Drawer 2 White Socks
All Contents Left Drawer 3 Black Socks

All Contentsin Middle Dresser Drawer One
All Contentsin Middle Dresser Drawer Two
All Contentsin Middle Dresser Drawer Three
All Contentsin Right Dresser Drawer Three

Green Plate with Collectibles and Large
Mushroom

5 Eggs Hanging with Woven Basket
All Trinkets on 2nd Shelf

All Trinkets on 3rd Shelf
Himalayan Salt Rock Lamp

Furry White Hand Muff

Jewelry Box One with al Contents
Jewelry Box Two with al Contents
Jewelry Box Three with all Contents
Three Piece Lot with Candle Holder
5 Piece Collectable Egg Lot

Three Piece Collectable Egg L ot



Lot

0312
0313
0314
0315

0316

0317

0318

0319
0320

0321

0322
0323
0324
0325

0326

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347

Title

Single Bulb Lamp
Metal Box Music Box and Necklace
Purple Rolling Walker

All Contents on Closet Shelf One with Pooh
Bowl

All Contents on Closet Shelf Two with Platein
Box

All Contents on Closet Shelf Three with Motion
Sensor

All Contents on Closet Shelf Four with Red
Solo Cup

All Contents on Closet Shelf Fivewith T Lites

All Contents on Closet Shelf Six with Two Blue
Totes

All Contentsin Closet on Floor with Tote of
Candles

All Contents on Shelf One with Y oshi
All Contents on Shelf Two with Plastic Pitchers
All Contents on Shelf Three with Coffee Filters

All Contents on Shelf Four with Green
Containers

All Contents on Shelf 5 With Airtight
Containers

All Contents on Floor of Closet Two
Decorative Egg Lot

Panasonic Video Recorder with Soft Case
Two Metal Flowers with Bird of Paradise Print

Oregon Scientific Weather Station and Atomic
Clock

All on Shelf CDsand DVDs

4 Piece Mesh Desk Accessories
4 Piece Mesh Desk Accessories
All On Shelf

HP Printer ink

Cordless Mouse

HydraFarm Thermostat
SHARP Calculator

TI Digital Calculator

Flat Panel Speakers
Compressed Gas

Calculator Rolls

Digital Pedometer

Printer Paper

Specialty Paper

SHARRP Electronic Organizer
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0348
0349
0350
0352
0353
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368

0369
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0372
0373
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0375
0376
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0381
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0391
0392
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Title

Business Calculator

Battery Charger

HP Officelet 6500A Plus

HP Officelet 4110 Printer

All Camera Cases

Polaroid Digital 320 Camera
Minolta 35mm Film Camera
HP Digital Camera

Rolling Cart with Storage Bins
Minolta Vectis S1 Film Camera
Telescoping Camera Tripod
Fujica AX3 Film Camera ALL
VIZIO Television Screen and Remote
TV Antennae

Panasonic VHS/DVD
Entertainment Cabinet
Decorative Brass Wall Planter

Shelf, Left Side, Gift Box and Ribbon
Assortment

All On Foor Left Side Gift Boxes and Bags
All On Right Shelf Assorted Greeting Cards
All on Floor Left Wrapping Paper and Gift Bags
All on Top of SofaPlush Toys

All on Sofa Bottom Row Plush Toys

ALL Assorted File Folders

ALL IN BOX assorted eyeglasses

ALL IN BOX Office Supplies

ALL IN BOX Post-1t and Notepad Assortment
ALL IN BOX Pens and Markers

ALL IN BOX Office Supplies

ALL IN BOX Ring Binders

ALL IN BOX Ring Binders

All in Box Small Storage Bins

ALL IN BOX Art Supplies

ALL IN BOX Speciaty Papers

ALL IN BOX Assorted Notepads

ALL IN BOX Mailing Supplies

Old Glory with Pole

Floor Lamp

Upholstered Office Chair

Plastic Clipboards

Silver Mesh Organizer

Tai Chi DVDs
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Lot Title Lot Title

0393 Vintage Road Atlases 0437 All in Photo on Desk

0394 Antique Doll Calendars 0438 Decorative Candle

0396 Small Folding Table 0439 Antique Secretary

0397 Letter Openers 0440 Antique Carved Chair

0398 Assorted Scissors 0441 All in Stack Linens

0399 Magic"C" Bar 0442 Pair of Area Rugs

0400 Upholstered Stool 0443 Amazon Echo Smart Speaker
0401 Office Center Armoire Style 0444 All in Container

0402 Cisco Linksys Wireless Router 1 0445 Meta Shelf and All Contents
0403 Cisco Linksys Wireless Router 2 0446 Card Table and Chairs 1

0404 All On Sink Top 0447 Card Table and Chairs2

0405 All In Over-Sink Cabinet 0448 All on Closet Shelf Left Side
0406 All Inand Around Bath 0449 All Hanging in Closet Left Side
0407 All Under Sink 0450 All in Box on Floor, Left Side Closet
0408 Wooden Shelves and Cookbooks 0451 All in Dresser Drawers

0409 Flowersand Vases 0452 All Glasswarein Box

0410 Logic 3 Docking Station 0453 Chair Cushions

0411 Decorative Bottles and Jars 0454 Hanging Miniature Quilt

0412 Patriotic Lanyards 0455 Silverplated Dinnerware

0413 Electric Wind Chimes 0456 Vintage Quilt shells

0414 LG TV with Remote 0457 Vintage Mink Stole

0415 9 Drawer Bedroom Dresser 0458 Vintage Mink Jacket

0416 Pottery Watercolor 0459 Vintage Mink Collar

0417 Native Children Prints 0460 Plywood with Handle

0418 Water Color and Calligraphy 0461 BrassHouse Key Holder

0419 Surname History 0462 3 Narrow Tapestries

0420 3 Wall Plagues 0463 13 Assorted Throw and Bed Pillows in Office
0421 Mounted Butterflies 0464 NEW Solid Aspen Wood Panel
0422 All in Stack Frames 0465 Brass Side Table No Top

0423 Birdsand Butterflies 0466 NEW Greenhouse Cover

0424 Market Print 0467 Herb Grow Kit

0425 Spring Daffodils 0468 Wooden Birdhouse Planter
0426 All on Right Dresser Surface 0469 Metal Open Bookshelves

0427 Spira Mobile 0470 Top Shelf Books Only

0428 All in Box Dalls 0471 All On Shelf

0429 All in Basket Cabbage Patch 0472 Assorted Rocks and Minerals
0430 Child's Stool 0473 Clip On Mini Fan

0431 Framed Quilt Squares 0474 Vintage Singer Fashion Mate Sewing Machine
0432 Balanceand Play Balls 0475 All on 2 Shelves of Sewing Supplies
0433 All on Bed Queen Linens 0476 Box Fan

0434 Bisgue Figurine Lamps 0477 Collapsible Shelves

0435 Modern Lamp 0478 Hanging Wall Mirror

0436 Oregon Instruments Thermometer 0479 Scottish Language Print
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Lot Title

0480 Box of Assorted Cables and Wires
0481 Neat Desk Scanner and Filing System
0482 Wooden Stool

0483 Adjustable Rolling Office Chair
0484 HP Photosmart Printer

0486 Plastic Storage Bin

0487 HP PhotoSmart Scanner Printer
0488 File Cabinet

0489 Tom Tom XL 330S GPS System
0490 2 Pieces Digital Clocks

0491 Quiltson Master Bed-On Site Sales

PAYMENT DUEPIlease log in and pay for your won items immediately after the auction ends. Go to My
Account, Invoices after the Auction ends to make payment and print your invoice. A Request to pay cash
must be made by email before 7:00AM of the day of the pick up and isonly allowed for invoices over
100.00.

If payment is not made with in 5hrs of the scheduled pick up, your payment method on file will be
automatically run. If aCredit Card isnot valid or does not have sufficient funds a 2.00 fee will be added
you your invoice each time the card fails to process.

REMOVALPick upisby My Auction Addiction on Saturday, July 9, 2022 from 9:00AM-2:00PM
located at the Home near Hwy 528 and High Resort. Y our invoice will have the exact location and
directions, please print your invoice and bring it with you to check off your items. For large re-seller lots
you must take everything including trash. Do not show up before or after established pick up hours.
REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring help
for large items, tools for disassembly, ladders, Dollies as well as boxes and bubble wrap for smalls. If you
need help for moving large items please contact usin advance for areferral. We can provide general
moving, Hot Tub, Shed, Pool Table and other mover referrals. Buyers will be responsible for any
property damage caused to the property during removal of purchases.

PICKUP ASSISTANCEMYy Auction Addiction can pick up your small items and bring them back to our
office in the Aspen Building at Indian School and Eubank. Thisis for small items only, no furniture, no
bulk lots or very heavy items. We charge 5.00 for 1-4 items, 10.00 for 5-9 items, 20.00 for 10-20 items.
Please email us your request with auction name and your bidder number after the auction ends but, no
later than 7:00AM the morning of the pick up. Failure to request pickup service by 7:00AM on the
morning of the pick up will result in 2 times the normal pickup fee as listed above. Picked up items are
held at our office for 10 Days, after that they are disposed of with out further notice and no refunds are
issued. Y ou may choose to not pick up and forfeit 1-2 small itemsif do not wish to pay the pickup service
fees, please also email us at least 2 hours prior to the pickup to forfeit your items so no fees will not be
added to your invoice. No refunds will be issued for any lots forfeited.

SHIPPINGIf you require shipping please email us after the auction ends. We will pick your items up on
Pick Up Day, then calculate shipping and any packaging costs plus a 5.00 fee and invoice you for
payment. Once the shipping invoiceis paid we will ship your items out. Due to the wide range of items
we sell we do not estimate shipping on each item in advance.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 12.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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